
Class XV Schedule 2018 – 2019

Opening Retreat
Wed, Oct 3, 2018

History & Government
Tue, Oct 16

Educa�on
Wed, Oct 31

Military Impact
Fri, Nov 16

Criminal Jus�ce System
Wed, Nov 28

Holiday Evening Party
Tue, Dec 4

Bioscience & Healthcare
Wed, Dec 12

Growth & Economics
Wed, Jan 9, 2019

Technology
Wed, Jan 23

Arts & Communica�on
Wed, Feb 6

Environment
Wed, Feb 20

Human Services
Wed, Mar 6

Board Skills Training
Wed, Mar 20

Engagement & Evalua�on
Wed, Mar 27 - DATE CHANGED

Gradua�on Evening
Wed, Apr 10, 2019

MLP Mission
To provide proven leaders with a unique opportunity to learn firsthand about the issues and 

needs in Greater San Antonio, while securing their commitment to serve the community 
through board service and volunteerism.

MLP Vision
Every graduate strengthening community through effective nonprofit board leadership.


